
215.661.0400  |  www.hrmml.com

Kevin M. McGrath
kmcgrath@hrmml.com

*Estate Planning Fire Drill

Legal Counsel

215.441.4600  |  www.kmco.com

Steve Staugaitis
sstaugaitis@kmco.com

Accounting

*Financial Scorecard

OUR ADVISORY NETWORK

340 North Main Street, Telford, PA 18969
215.723.8413 | www.dvfbc.com | anna@dvfbc.com
A Division of Landes Learning International, LLC

Financial Planning

Ian Meierdiercks
ian@imwealthpartners.com

Steve Ference
steve@imwealthpartners.com

610.650.1848  |  www.imwealthpartners.com 

*One-hour Financial Planning Consult

*Complimentary Consults Offered to DVFBC Members

Kevin Robins
krobins@meainfo.org

Matt Roessler
mroessler@meainfo.org

800.662.6638  |  www.meainfo.org

*One-hour HR Consultation

Human Resource Management

Lisa Shearman
lshearman@hrmml.com

Liz Bishop
ebishop@kmco.com

mailto:kmcgrath@hrmml.com
http://www.kmco.com/
mailto:mvicari@kmco.com
http://www.dvfbc.com/
mailto:jen@dvfbc.com
mailto:ian@imwealthpartners.com
mailto:steve@imwealthpartners.com
http://www.imwealthpartners.com/
mailto:jtfox@capstonegrp.com
http://www.capstonegrp.com/
mailto:mvicari@kmco.com


Marketing & AI Solutions

267.387.6620  |  www.dynaimix.com

*One-hour AI Presentation

*Business Transition Readiness Consult

Accounting

Stephanie Kaizar
sckaizar@rklcpa.com

Ryan P. Hurst
rhurst@rklcpa.com 

856.429.9554  |  www.whitepenny.com

Jon Cofsky
jcofsky@whitepenny.com

Travis Coley
tcoley@whitepenny.com

*Brand Sprint Audit

Brand & Digital Strategy

*Family Business Consult

Family Business Advisors

215.723.8413  |  www.dvfbc.com

info@dvfbc.com

340 N. Main St. Telford, PA 18969

Todd Smith 
tsmith@farotech.com

Chris Carr
ccarr@farotech.com

Legal Counsel

610.898.8110  |  www.rklcpa.com 610.397.6500  |  www.foxrothschild.com

Michael J. Maransky
mmaransky@foxrothschild.com

Beth Weisser
bweisser@foxrothschild.com

*One-hour Legal Consult

tel:+12673876620
http://www.tocgrp.com/
mailto:rhurst@rklcpa.com
http://www.tocgrp.com/
http://www.tocgrp.com/
http://www.rklcpa.com/
http://www.foxrothschild.com/
mailto:mmaransky@foxrothschild.com
mailto:mmaransky@foxrothschild.com

